## For Immediate Release

## HOPKINS PRINTING VOTED BEST PRINTING COMPANY

**COLUMBUS, OH (October 23, 2012)** – For the past five years, *Columbus C.E.O.* magazine has asked its readers to vote for the best places to do business in Central Ohio. The leading vote-getter in each business category is presented with a Best of Business award. Hopkins Printing is proud to be named the *Columbus C.E.O.* Best of Business award winner for the printing industry.

Hopkins President Roy Waterhouse spoke on behalf of the company. "We didn't do anything out of the ordinary for this. It was a spontaneous reaction from our customers in the Columbus area who voted for us on the *Columbus C.E.O.* website. We're extremely thankful that our customers thought of us and appreciate what we do for them."

Hopkins and each award winner were recognized at a Best of Business event last Tuesday evening hosted by *Columbus C.E.O.* where they received a beautiful award to celebrate the occasion. The award is proudly displayed in Hopkins' front office for all vendors, customers and employees to enjoy.

Hopkins Printing appreciates this recognition from their peers in Central Ohio. Founder Jim Hopkins notes, "Part of our mission statement says 'we believe that we should treat others as we would like to be treated.' I believe a high percentage of our employees try to put this into practice in the work place. The results show that our mission statement is working for us and for our customers."

## **About Hopkins Printing**

Hopkins Printing is a 100% Employee Owned commercial printing company that has been in business for over 30 years. A graphics communications leader in the central Ohio area, Hopkins has been named A Best Workplace in America by Printing Industry of America and has received the Better Business Bureau Integrity Award. Hopkins was named a Top Small Company Workplace by Winning Workplaces earlier this year and was featured in Inc. Magazine for its innovative cross-training program.

###

For more information, please contact:

Roy Waterhouse Hopkins Printing 614.509.1080 rwaterhouse@hopkinsprinting.com